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External Workgroup Members

John Allegrante (Workgroup Chair)
Columbia University
jpa1@tc.columbia.edu

Paul Biemer
RTI International & University of North Carolina-
Chapel Hill
ppb@rti.org

Sarah Cook
Georgia State University
Scook@gsu.edu

Dean Kilpatrick
kilpatdg@musc.edu

Nora Cate Schaeffer
University of Wisconsin-Madison
schaeffer@ssc.wisc.edu

Bruce Spencer
Northwestern University
bspencer@northwestern.edu

Federal Partner Attendees

Allen Beck
Bureau of Justice Statistics
Allen.Beck@ojp.usdoj.gov

Lynn Langton
Bureau of Justice Statistics
Lynn.Langton@ojp.usdoj.gov

Margo Schwab
U.S. Office of Management and Budget
Margo_Schwab@omb.eop.gov

CDC Attendees

Division of Violence Prevention
Sharon Smith
Tom Simon
Alex Crosby
Jieru Chen
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Jing Wang
Melissa Merrick
Leah Gilbert
Linda Dahlberg
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Xinjian Zhang
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